
73rd Boxing Tournament STRANDJA2022

Session Results

Session 19 A

THU 24 FEB 2022  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 241 Feather (57kg) OGANNISIAN OVIK RUS

BALDASSI MICHELE ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV IVELIN FIN

KGZ

POL

NED

KAZ

MUSTONEN JARNO

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

STEFANSKI FILIP

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

BATYROV NURBEK

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 242 Feather (57kg) DIAZ JAVIER BUL

IBRAHIM NEBIL SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PETERSON JAKOV KOS

UKR

ENG

FRA

RUS

DEMOLLI LATIF

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

ROSENDALE PAUL

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 243 Feather (57kg) SHUMKOV VSEVOLOD RUS

ZHEXEN BIIBARS KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROSENDALE PAUL BUL

NED

KOS

FRA

EST

IVANOV IVELIN

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

DEMOLLI LATIF

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

PETERSON JAKOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 244 Feather (57kg) KHALOKOV ABDUMALIK UZB

ASSYLKULOV ORAZBEK KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI FILIP RUS

FIN

KGZ

NED

UKR

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MUSTONEN JARNO

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 245 Light Welter (63.5kg) BROMAN HAMPUS SWE

KHARTSYZ YAROSLAV UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK BUL

POL

FRA

ENG

KOS

IVANOV IVELIN

STEFANSKI FILIP

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ROSENDALE PAUL

DEMOLLI LATIF

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 246 Light Welter (63.5kg) CALISKAN MERT GER

BENLARIBI ABDELNACER ALG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI LATIF ENG

FRA

KAZ

BUL

EST

ROSENDALE PAUL

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BATYROV NURBEK

IVANOV IVELIN

PETERSON JAKOV

29:25

26:28

27:27 *

28:26

27:27 *

RED

BLUE

7 247 Light Welter (63.5kg) DZHUROV KRASIMIR BUL

TURSUNOV MUJIBILLO UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY YURIY KGZ

FIN

NED

RUS

POL

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

MUSTONEN JARNO

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

STEFANSKI FILIP

27:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 248 Light Welter (63.5kg) SERIK ABZAL KAZ

RUSINOV KIRIL BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PETERSON JAKOV KOS

ENG

KGZ

RUS

FRA

DEMOLLI LATIF

ROSENDALE PAUL

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 249 Welter (67kg) TERTERYAN NICOLAI DEN

PARASCHIV ALEXANDRU MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD RUS

ENG

BUL

UKR

KOS

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ROSENDALE PAUL

IVANOV IVELIN

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

DEMOLLI LATIF

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 250 Welter (67kg) MALANGA GIANLUIGI ITA

KROTTER DENIEL GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA UKR

NED

FIN

KAZ

BUL

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

MUSTONEN JARNO

BATYROV NURBEK

IVANOV IVELIN

28:27

28:27

27:28

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

11 251 Welter (67kg) SHARIFOV ALISA RUS

ZAMKOVOI ANDREI RUS

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK ENG

KGZ

EST

POL

KOS

ROSENDALE PAUL

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

PETERSON JAKOV

STEFANSKI FILIP

DEMOLLI LATIF

28:26

29:25

27:27

28:26

28:26

RED

BLUE

12 252 Welter (67kg) RAKHMONOV JAKHONGIR UZB

BEKBAUOV DULAT KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY YURIY NED

BUL

FRA

RUS

FIN

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

IVANOV IVELIN

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MUSTONEN JARNO

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 253 Cruise (86kg) DIMITROV KRISTIYAN BUL

ERPELDING MICHEL LUX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROSENDALE PAUL KOS

KAZ

EST

KGZ

POL

DEMOLLI LATIF

BATYROV NURBEK

PETERSON JAKOV

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

STEFANSKI FILIP

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

14 254 Cruise (86kg) HORSKOV SERHII UKR

MUSTAFIQ REMZO KOS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK POL

FRA

KGZ

RUS

BUL

STEFANSKI FILIP

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

IVANOV IVELIN

28:25

27:26

28:25

28:25

28:25

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points


